SYLVANIA

Starter
Starter COP-117A
0024471

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application

ETIM Class

E-number FI
E-number SE
Wattage (W)

Lamp Wattage
Non-reclosure Voltage

Product features

e - Quick-start without increasing the starting current, - Immediate switch off in case of flickering or
defective lamp (end of life), - Prevents overheating of the ballast, - Extended life compared to standard
starters, - Reduced maintenance cost due to longer lifetime, - For single lamps operation

Starter COP-11A
Accessory

Office, Hospitality, Retail, Logistics & Industry, Education,
Residential & Consumer, Museums & Galleries

EC000260
4045121
7902068
36.58
4-65W

N/s

Nominal Line Voltage Single Operation 220-240V
Nominal Line Voltage Tandem Operation N/s
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