

## Starter Starter COP-11A 0024471



## **Product features**

 Quick-start without increasing the starting current, - Immediate switch off in case of flickering or defective lamp (end of life), - Prevents overheating of the ballast, - Extended life compared to standard starters, - Reduced maintenance cost due to longer lifetime, - For single lamps operation

## RK C€

## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Starter COP-11A
Technology	Accessory
General application	Office, Hospitality, Retail, Logistics & Industry, Education, Residential & Consumer, Museums & Galleries
ETIM Class	EC000260
E-number FI	4045121
E-number SE	7902068
Wattage (W)	36.58
Lamp Wattage	4-65W
Non-reclosure Voltage	N/s
Nominal Line Voltage Single Operation	220-240V
Nominal Line Voltage Tandem Operation	N/s
Product EAN number	5410288244716